COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

Appetrol Tablets

Appetrol - S. R,

Aureomycin Strip Dressing
Aurecmwcin Dressing
Aureomycin Sterilized Packing

Aureomycin .for Ear Solution .

Aureomycin Surgical Powder
Bacitracin Solvets

Bamadex Sequels

B’mﬁadex Tablets

Betadine Shampoo

Biphetamine "734" Capsules
Biphetamine "1234" Capsules
Biphetamine - T "20" Capsules

Brandenfels Scalp & Hair
Application & Massage

Capla Tablets
Cerosal Ointment

Choline Dihydrogen Citrate
Tablets

Cremosuxidine Suépensio‘n
Cyclamycin Cai)sules
Cyclamycin Oral Suspension
Darvo-Tran

Deaner Tablets

Delfetamine Stedytabs

Delfeta-Sed Stedytabs

80-450 O - 72 - pt, 22 - 13

Wallace Pharmaceutical
Wallace Pharmaceutical
Davis & Geck Division
Lederle Laboratories
Lederle Laboratories
Lederle Laboratories
Lederle Laboratories

Eli Lilly & Co.

Lederle Laboratories
Lederle Laboratories

The Purdue Frederick Co.
Strasenburgh Laboratories
Strasenburgh Laboratories
Strasenburgh Laboratories

Carl Brandenfels

Wallace Pharmaceuticals
Kahlenberg Laboratories

Eli Lilly & Co.

Merck, Sharpe & Dohme

Wyeth Laboratories

Wyeth Laboratories’

Eli Lilly & Co.

Riker Laboratories

Eastern Research Labs., Inc.

Eastern Research Labs., Inc.

8695

8-8-70
8-8-70
9-23-70
9-23-70
9-23-70
9-23-70
9-23-70
9-23-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
10-2-69
8-8-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
9-25-T70

L-10-70
8-26-70

1-10-70

T-22-T0
2-12-70
2-12-T0
5-13-70
5-15-70
8-8-70

8-8-70



